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Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

8AC-EUR---- Application for Amendment to Water Licence No: 8BC-EUR2131;
Environment and Climate Change Canada
Cloutier-Dussault,Jean-Philippe (ECCC) <Jean-Philippe.Cloutier-Dussault@ec.gc.ca> Wed, Aug 23, 2023 at 8:20 AM
To: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Walker6, Julie (SPAC/PSPC)" <Julie.Walker6@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, "Huguet, Tyler" <tyler.huguet@aecom.com>,
"Mulholland,Greg (ECCC)" <greg.mulholland@ec.gc.ca>, Brad Overton <Brad.Overton@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, "Baker, Nadia"
<Nadia.Baker@aecom.com>

Good day Mr. Hunter,

 

ECCC does not have any comments on the Draft Agenda at this time.
We confirm that ECCC (the Applicant) and representatives will attend the technical meeting on
September 6 and Pre-hearing conference on September 7
The Applicant’s attendance list for the meeting includes:

Jean-Phillippe Cloutier-Dussault (ECCC)
Greg Mulholland (ECCC)
Tony Deveau (ECCC) – Tentative
Julie Walker (PSPC)
Mark Mogan (PSPC)
Tyler Huguet (AECOM)
Nadia Baker (AECOM)

A formal presentation translated French and Inuktitut is attached.

 

Feel free to contact me should you require further information.

 

Jean-Philippe Cloutier-Dussault

Gestionnaire immobilier, Directions des actifs, des biens immobiliers et de la sécurité

Environnement et Changement climatique Canada / Gouvernement du Canada
jean-philippe.cloutier-dussault@ec.gc.ca / Tél. : 514-641-8753

 

Property Manager, Assets, Real Property and Security Directorate

Environment and Climate Change Canada / Government of Canada
jean-philippe.cloutier-dussault@ec.gc.ca / Tel. : 514-641-8753

 

 

De : Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>
Envoyé : 14 août 2023 11:21
À : Cloutier-Dussault,Jean-Philippe (ECCC) <Jean-Philippe.Cloutier-Dussault@ec.gc.ca>
Cc : Walker6, Julie (SPAC/PSPC) <Julie.Walker6@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>; Huguet, Tyler <tyler.huguet@aecom.com>
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